
CURRY COUNTY 2013-2014 TAX ROLL SUMMARY BY TAXING DISTRICTS 

TAXING DISTRICTS Bill RATE M5 REAL MARKET VALUE ASSESSED VALUE TAXES IMPOSED 
COUNTY GENERAL 
CUR SOILNJATER CO 
CC 4-H & EXTENSION 

SCHOOL DISTRICTS 
ESD 
swocc 
SCHOOL2CJ 
SCHOOL 17-C 
SCHOOL CC 1 

CITIES 
CITY-PORT ORFORD 
CITY-GOLD BEACH 
CITY-BROOKINGS 

PORT DISTRICTS 
PORT-PORT ORFORD 
PORT-GOLD BEACH 
PORT-BROOKINGS 

CEMETERY DISTRICTS 
CEM.-lANGLO!S 
CEM.-PORT ORFORD 
CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 
CEM.-PISTOL RIVER 
CEM . ..SOUTH CURRY 

FIRE DISTRICTS 
FIRE-G B WEDD 
FIRE-CDR VL-N BANK 
FIRE-CAPE FERRELO 
FIRE-W!NCHUCK 
FIRE-UPPER CHETCO 
FIRE-HARBOR 
FIRE-BROOKINGS Rf PD 
FIRE-OPHIR 
FIRE-lANGLOIS 
FIRE-PORT ORFORD 
FIRE-SIXES 
FIRE-PISTOL RIVER 
FIRE-AGNESS-lLlAHE RFPD 

SANITARY DISTRICTS 
SAN.-WEDDERBURN 
SAN.-HARBOR 
SAN.-CA.M. PARK 

\'/ATER DISTRICTS 
WATER-NB/OPH!R 
WATER-HARBOR 
WATER-lANGLO!S 

HEALTH DISTRICTS 
HEAL TH-CURRY 

LIBRARY DISTRICTS 
UB.-AGNESS 
UB.-lANGLO!S 
UB.-PORT ORFORD 
UB.-CURRY 
UB.-CHETCO 

ROAD DISTRICTS 
ROAD-MOUNTAIN DR 

URBAN RENEY/AL 
BROOKINGS URBAN RENEWAL 

0.5996 
0.0000 
0.1021 

0.4432 
0.7017 
3.9596 
4.0827 
4.4279 

3.5788 
2.3360 
4.0265 

0.9184 
0.4132 
0.1316 

0.0847 
0.0451 
0.0772 
0.1254 
0.0368 

1.2609 
0.6312 
0.4811 
0.8971 
0.7126 
0.2332 
0.3345 
0.6888 
1.5974 
1.3202 
1.4950 
0.9873 
0.0000 

0.6701 
0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 
1.4414 

0.7425 

0.6634 
0.7707 
0.4975 
0.6609 
0.4041 

1.4700 

0.7919 

O!her(1.asr.) 

U;roryD\sl.rlds Fire D:S!rk!s (3.14%) 
(5.23;1;,) ColKi!y(0.59'1',) 

Assessor's Office: (541) 247-3294 ceiw.tw.os(0.55%) 

Tax Collectors Office: (541) 247-3305 

3,021,076,571 2,580, 185,775 1,547,092.53 
3,021,076,571 2,580,185,775 0.00 
3,021,076,571 2,580,185,775 263,49.5.31 

3,021,076,571 2,580,185,775 1,141,252.56 
3,021,076,571 2,580, 185, 775 1,806,842.13 

389,918,415 323,717,156 1,272, 153.91 
1,812,636,384 1,562, 143,625 6,377,771.65 

818,521,792 694,324,994 3,063,416.64 

129,770,315 109,885,689 393,258.98 
250,421,712 226,856,877 529,937.73 
733,894,708 636,565,899 2,563, 189.39 

281,120,717 236,369,920 217,082.70 
744,280,789 636,269, 102 262,906.78 

1,818,796,754 1,566,222,965 206,116.98 

109,034,718 87,411,626 7,404.10 
281,120,717 236,369,920 10,660.28 
711,720,703 612,399,598 47,277.48 
66,532,071 50,829,915 6,374.14 

1,818,796,754 1,566,222,965 57,685.36 

129,948,482 116,790,006 147,260.52 
36,978,752 31,879,716 20,122.54 

152,899,281 138,507,028 66,635.90 
47,030,361 38,158,500 34,232.03 
31,274,186 21,884,837 15,595.17 

495,833,789 445,147,500 103,808.72 
174,507, 196 155,710,853 52,085.40 
123,298,621 96,264,259 66,114.38 
51,116,854 44,513,869 71,106.39 
76,222,510 67,997,583 89,770.54 
25,895,089 23,599,754 35,281.72 
41,256,847 35,268,770 34,820.84 
17,473,743 15,095,490 0.00 

71,164,286 64,002,541 42,928.27 
283,00..A,105 250,660,439 0.00 

8,886,592 7,662,660 0.00 

103,737,882 76,520,903 0.00 
501,782,242 449,436,010 0.00 

15,276,263 12,771,400 18,408.71 

1,047,164,477 890,202,$48 660,976.29 

28,882,338 23,828,851 15,807.98 
108,619,468 87,000,126 67,051.12 
281, 120,717 236,369,920 117,594.57 
690,098,648 594,754,302 393,073.03 

1,618,796,754 1,566,222,965 632,915.91 

23,009,457 18,348,190 26,971.84 

733,894,708 51,797,412 545,114.75 
TAXES SUBTOTAL 23 031 695.27 

OTHER 
lATE FILING PENALTIES 16,081.89 
FIRE PATROL SURCHARGE 157,272.50 
MFG COMMUNITY RSRC FEE 9,618.00 
SANrTARYDJSTSA 17,205.11 
FJRE PATROL 217,674.85 
OTHER ASSESSMENTS 16,272.35 

GRAND TOTAL TAXES 23,465,719.97 

I, Jim Kolen, Assessor for Curry County Oregon, do 
hereby certify that this summary is correct according 
to the records in my office. 

Dated: October 04, 2013 

Jiln Kolen 
Curry County Assessor 



CURRY COUNTY TAX RATES BY CODE AREA 2013-2014 

PORT ORFORD·LANGLOIS AREA PORT ORFORD·LANGLO!S AREA CONTINUED PORT ORFORD·LANGLOIS AREA CONTINUED 
TAX RATE MS RATEH TAX RATE M5 RATE .. TAX RATE MS RATE'* 

1-3 SCHOOL2CJ 3.9596 2-3 SCHOOL2CJ 3.9596 22·4 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 
ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432 
swocc 0.7017 swocc 0.7017 swocc 0.7017 

EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5,0000 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 
PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.3591 PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.3591 CEM.-LANGLO!S 0.0847 
FIRE-PORT ORFORD 1.3202 HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 WATER-LANGLOIS 1.4414 
HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 LIB-PORT ORFORD 0.4975 LIB-LANGLOIS 0.7707 
LIB-PORT ORFORD 0.4975 CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 
CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.9985 2.9985 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.3459 2.3459 CUR SOILJWATR CO 
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.6661 3.6661 CUR SO!l.JWATR CO TOTAL CODE RATE 8.1030 7.9985 

CUR SOILJWATR CO •poRT-PORT ORFORD 0.5593 0.5593 
•PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.5593 0.5593 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.0097 7.9052 22·5 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 

TOTAL CODE RATE 9.3299 9.2254 ESD 0.4432 
2-4 SCHOOL2CJ 3.9596 swocc 0.7017 

1-4 SCHOOL2CJ 3.9596 ESD 0.4432 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 
ESD 0.4432 swocc 0.7017 PORT·PORT ORFORD 0.3591 
swocc 0.7017 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 FIRE-SIXES 0.5150 
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5,0000 CEM.·LANGLOJS 0.0847 UB·PORT ORFORD 0.4975 

CEM.-LANGLOIS 0.0847 LIB·lANGLO!S 0.7707 CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451 
CC 4·H EXTENSION 0.1021 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 

GOVERNMENT TOTAL 0.7864 0.7864 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.5571 1.6571 •FIRE-SIXES 0.9800 
CUR SO!LJWATR CO CUR SOIUWATR CO GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.0984 3.0984 

TOTAL CODE RATE 5.8909 5.7864 TOTAL CODE RATE 6.6616 6.5571 CUR SO!LNIATR CO 
'PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.5593 0.5593 

1-5 SCHOOL2CJ 3.9596 2-5 SCHOOL2CJ 3.9596 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.7622 8.6577 
ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432 
swocc 0.7017 swocc 0.7017 22-6 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 

EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 ESD 0.4432 
CEM.-LANGLOJS 0.0847 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 SW'OCC 0.7017 
FIRE-LANGLOIS 1.5974 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 
CC 4·H EXTENSION 0.1021 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 0.7017 0.7017 CEM.-LANGLO!S 0.0847 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 CUR SOlUWATR CO FIRE-SIXES 0.5150 

GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.3838 2.3838 TOTAL CODE RATE 5.8062 5.7017 LIB-LANGLOIS 0.7707 
CURSOJLM'ATR CO CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 

TOTAL CODE RATE 7.4883 7.3838 2-6 SCHOOL2CJ 3.9596 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 
ESD 0.4432 •FfRE-SIXES 0.9800 

1-6 SCHOOL2CJ 3.9596 swocc 0.7017 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.0521 3.0521 
ESD 0.4432 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 CUR SO!l.JWATR CO 
swocc 0.7017 CEM.·LANGLOIS 0.0847 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.1566 8.0521 
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 FlRE·lANGLOJS 1.5974 

PORT·PORT ORFORD 0.3591 WATER-LANGLOIS 1.4414 22-7 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 
FIRE-PORT ORFORD 1.3202 LIB-LANGLOIS 0.7707 ESD 0.4432 
LIB-PORT ORFORD 0.4975 CC 4·H EXTENSION 0.1021 swocc 0.7017 
CEM.·PORT ORFORD 0.0451 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5990 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 4.5959 4.5959 PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.3591 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 CUR SOJLJWATR CO FIRE-SIXES 0.5150 

GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.9236 2.9236 TOTAL CODE RA TE 9.7004 9,5959 HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 
CUR SOILJWATR CO LIB-PORT ORFORD 0.4975 
'PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.5593 0.5593 2-7 SCHOOL2CJ 3.9596 CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451 

TOTAL CODE RATE 8.5874 8.4829 ESD 0.4432 CC 4·H EXTENSION 0.1021 
SW DCC 0.7017 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 

2-0 SCHOOL2CJ 3.9596 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 'FIRE-SIXES 0.9800 
ESD 0.4432 CEM.-LANGLOIS 0.0847 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.8409 3.8409 
swocc 0.7017 Fl RE-LANGLOIS 1.5974 CUR SO!l.JWATR CO 
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 LIB-LANGLOIS 0.7707 •poRT-PORT ORFORD 0.5593 0.5593 

CEM.·LANGLOIS 0.0847 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 TOTAL CODE RATE 9.5047 9,4002 
WATER-LANGLOIS 1.4414 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5990 
LIB-LANGLOIS 0.7707 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.1545 3.1545 AGNESS AREA 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 CUR SOILJWATR CO 4-1 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.2590 8.1545 ESD 0.4432 
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.9985 2.9985 swocc 0.7017 

CUR SOJLM'ATR CO 22·1 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 
TOTAL CODE RATE 8.1030 7,9985 ESD 0.4432 HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 

swocc 0.7017 LIB-AGNESS 0.6634 
2-1 SCHOOL2CJ 3.9596 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5,0000 CC 4·H EXTENSION 0.1021 

ESD 0.4432 PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.3591 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 
swocc 0.7017 LIB-PORT ORFORD 0.4975 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.1076 2.1076 

EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451 ·scHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 
CITY-PORT ORFORD 2.2688 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 CUR SO!l.JWATR CO 
PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.3591 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 TOTAL CODE RATE 7.6804 7.6184 
HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.6034 1.6034 
LIB-PORT ORFORD 0.4975 CUR SOJUV\r'ATR CO 4-4 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 
CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451 'PORT·PORT ORFORD 0.5593 0.5593 ESD 0.4432 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 TOTAL CODE RATE 7.2672 7.1627 swocc 0.7017 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5900 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 
~CITY-PORT ORFORD 1.3100 1.3100 22·2 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 FlRE-AGNESS-ILLAHE 0.0000 
GOVERNMEN.TTOTAL 5.9247 5.9247 ESD 0.4432 HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 

CUR SOIL.Mr'ATR CO swocc 0.7017 LIB-AGNESS 0.6834 
'PORT·PORTORFORD 0.5593 0.5593 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5,0000 CC 4·H EXTENSION 0.1021 

TOTAL CODE RATE 11.5885 11.4840 HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5990 
CC 4·H EXTENSION 0.1021 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.1076 2.1076 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 

GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.4442 1.4442 CURSOILNIATR CO 
CUR SOllf'WATR CO TOTAL CODE RATE 7.6804 7.6184 

TOTAL CODE RATE 6.5487 6.4442 
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CURRY COUNTY TAX RATES BY CODE AREA 2013-2014 

OPHJR-NESIKA BEACH AREA OPHIR·NESIKA BEACH AREA CONTINUED GOLD BEACH AREA CONTINUED 
TAX RATE M5RATE .. TAX RATE MS RATE .. TAX RATE M5 RATE .. 

12-1 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 12·8 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 13·0 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 
ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432 
swocc 0.7017 S'w\'OCC 0.7017 swocc 0.7017 

EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0S20 5,0000 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0S20 5,0000 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 6,0000 
PORT-OOLDBEACH 0.4132 PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 
CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 CEM.-ROGUE RNER 0.0772 
HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 SAN-WEDDERBURN 0.6701 
LIB-CURRY 0.6609 LIB-CURRY 0.66W HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 CC 4...j-f EXTENSION 0.1021 LIB-CURRY 0.6609 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.5956 2.6966 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.5955 2,5955 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 

*SCHOOL CC1 SO,\lD 0.5108 0.5108 'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.2656 3.2656 
CUR SOILM'ATR CO WATER-NB.'OPHIR 'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 

TOTAL CODE RATE 8.1683 8.1063 CUR SOILJWATR CO CUR SOIL1WATR CO 
TOTAL CODE RATE 8.1683 8.1063 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.8384 8.7764 

12-2 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 
ESD 0.4432 GOLD BEACH AREA 13-1 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 
swocc 0.7017 3-1 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 ESD 0.4432 

EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 ESD 0.4432 swocc 0.7017 
P0RT-P0RT0RFORD 0.3591 swocc 0.7017 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 
HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 
LIB-P0RT ORFORD 0.4975 CITY-GOLD BEACH 2.3360 LIB-AGNESS 0.6634 
CEl.1.-P0RT ORFORD 0.0451 PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 GOVERHMEUTTOTAL 2.1076 2.1076 
GOVERtlMENT TOTAL 2.3459 2.3459 UB-CURRY 0.6609 'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 

'SCHOOL CC1 BO,'lD 0.5108 0.5108 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 CUR SOll./WATR CO 
CUR SOILfNATR CO COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 TOTAL CODE RATE 7.6804 7.6184 
'PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.5593 0.5593 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 4.9310 4.9310 

TOTAL CODE RATE 8.4780 8.4160 'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 13·2 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 
CUR SOlLM'ATR CO ESD 0.4432 

12-3 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 TOTAL CODE RATE 10.5043 10.4423 swocc 0.7017 
ESD 0.4432 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 
swocc 0.7017 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 P0RT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 3-2 ESD 0.4432 CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 

CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 S\i\'OCC 0.7017 FIRE-CDR VL-N BANK 0.6312 
HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 EDUCATIOU TOTAL 0.0620 5.0000 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 LIB-CURRY 0.6609 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 

GOVERNMEUT TOTAL 1.5214 1.5214 HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 
'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 LIB-CURRY 0.6609 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.2267 3.2267 
CUR SO!LJWATR CO CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 

TOTAL CODE RATE 7.0942 7.0322 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 CUR SO!l.IWATR CO 
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.5955 2.5955 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.7995 8.7375 

12-4 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 
ESD 0.4432 CUR SOll.IWATR CO PISTOL RIVER AREA 
swocc 0.7017 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.1683 8,1063 16-1 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 0.0000 ESD 0.4432 

PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 SV.'OCC 0.7017 
CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 3-4 ESD 0.4432 EDUCATION TOTAL 0.0620 0.0000 
FIRE-OPH!R 0.6868 S\i\'OCC 0.7017 PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 
HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 CEM.-PISTOL RIVER 0.1254 
LIB-CURRY 0.6609 PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 FIRE-PISTOL RIVER 0.9.S73 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 CEM.--ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 FIRE-0 B-V.'EDD 1.2609 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 
GOVERtlMEflT TOTAL 3.2823 3.2823 • HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 

•scHOOLCC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 LIB-CURRY 0.6609 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.9701 2.9701 
CUR SO!lM'ATR CO CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 •scHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 

TOTAL CODE RATE 8.8551 8.7931 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 CUR SOILIWATR CO 
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.8564 3.8564 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.5429 8.4809 

12·5 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 
ESD 0.4432 CUR SO!L1WATR CO 16-2 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 
swocc 0.7017 TOTAL CODE RATE 9.4292 9.3672 ESD 0.4432 

EDUCATION TOTAL 5,0620 5.0000 swocc 0.7017 
CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 EDUCATION TOTAL 5,0620 5.0000 
FIRE-OPHIR 0.685.a 3-6 ESD 0.4432 PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 
HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 swocc 0.7017 CEM.-PJSTOL RIVER 0.1254 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 CC 4-H EXTENS!O.'I 0.1021 
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.2082 2.2082 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 

'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 CC 4-H EXTENS!O."l 0.1021 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.9828 1.9828 
CUR SOll!WATR CO COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 

TOTAL CODE RATE 7.7810 7.7190 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.5214 1.5214 CUR SO!L/WATR CO 
'SCHOOLCC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 TOTAL CODE RATE 7.6556 7.4936 

12·7 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 CUR SOIL/WATR CO 
ESD 0.4432 TOTAL CODE RATE 7.0942 7.0322 16-3 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 
swocc 0.7017 ESD 0.4432 

EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 SV!'OCC 0.7017 
PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 3.s ESD 0.4432 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5,0000 
CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 swocc 0.7017 PORT-BROOKJNGS 0.1316 
FIRE-OPHIR 0.6868 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368 
HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 P0RT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 UB-CHETCO 0.4041 
LIB-CURRY 0.66W CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 FIRE-0 B-WEDD 1.2609 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 SAN-WEDDERBURN 0.6701 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.2742 1.2742 
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.2823 3.2823 HEAL TH CURRY 0.7425 'SCHOOLCC1 BOND 0.510.S 0.5108 

'SCHOOLCC1 BOND 0.5108 0.510.S LIB-CURRY 0.6609 CUR SO!L1WATR CO 
WATER-NB/OPHIR CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 TOTAL CODE RATE 6.8470 6.7850 
CUR SOJLJWATR CO COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 

TOTAL CODE RATE 8.8551 8.7931 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 4.5265 4.5265 
'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 
CUR SOIUWATR CO 

TOTAL CODE RATE 10.0993 10.0373 Paga3 



CURRY COUNTY TAX RATES BY CODE AREA 2013-2014 

PISTOL RIVER AREA CONTJllUED BROOKmGS.HARBORAREA CONTINUED BROOKINGS-HARBORAREACONTINUED 
TAX RATE l.!5 RATE .. TAX RATE MS RATE" TAX RATE J.!5 RATE" 

16-4 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 17-4 SCHOOL 17·C 32494 27-3 SCHOOL 17-C 3.24S4 
ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432 
swocc 0.7017 swocc 0.7017 swocc 0.7017 

EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 ··- EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.39-U 
CEl.l.-PJSTOL RNER 0.1254 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316 
FIRE-PISTOL RNER 0.9373 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0358 CEM • ..SOUTl-1 CURRY 0.0368 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 FIRE-HARBOR 0.2332 F!RE-Wlt{CHUCK 0.8971 
COUlfTY GENERAL ""' UB-CHETCO 0.4041 LiB-CHETCO 0.4'41 
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.3H4 1.8144 CC 4-H EXTEUS!ON 0.1021 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 

'SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.51Cl8 0.5108 COUtHY GENERAL 0.5W6 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5900 
CURSOJLM'ATRCO GOVERNMHHTOTAL 1.5074 1.5-074 GOVERNMHHTOTAL 2.1713 2.1713 

TOTAL CODE RATE 7.3872 7.3252 'SCHOOL 17-CBOND 0.8333 0.8333 'SCHOOL 17-CBOND 0.8333 0.8333 
CURSOllM'ATRCO CUR SOJLN/ATR CO 

18-5 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.7350 8.7350 TOTAL CODE RATE 7.3989 7.3989 
ESD 0.4432 
swocc 0.7017 17-5 SCHOOL 17-C 3.2494 27-4 SCHOOL 17-C 3-2494 

EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432 
CEM.-PISTOL RIVER 0.1254 swocc 0.7017 swocc 0.7017 
CC 4-H EXTENS!ON 0.1021 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5990 PORT-BROOKIJ:GS 0.1316 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316 
GOVERNl.IEIH TOTAL 0.8271 0.8271 CE/,1.-SOUTli CURRY 0.0368 CEM.·SOUTH CURRY 0.0:368 

'SCHOOLCC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 FIRE-HARBOR . 0.2332 FJRE·Vo'!NCHUCK 0.8971 
CUR SOllM'ATR CO LIB-CHETCO 0.4041 UB-CHETCO 0.4041 

TOTAL CODE RA.TE 8.3999 6.3379 CC4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 
COU/fTYGENERAL 0.59W COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 

16-7 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 GOVERNMEllTTOTAL 1.5074 1.5-074 GOVERNi.IHffTOTAL 2.1713 2.1713 
ESD 0.4432 'SCHOOl 17-CBOllD 0.8333 0.8333 "SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.8333 0.8333 
S't.'OCC 0.7017 CUR SOILNIATR CO CUR SOllJWATR CO 
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 ··- TOTAL CODE RA.TE 6.7350 6.7350 TOTAL CODE RATE 7.3989 7.3989 

PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 
CEM.-ROGUE RWER 0.0772 SCHOOL 17-C 3.2494 SCHOOL 17-C 3.2494 
FIRE-PISTOL RIVER 0.9873 17-6 ESD 0.4432 27-5 ESD 0.4432 
HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 swocc 0.7017 swocc 0.7017 
LIB-CURRY 0.66-09 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 
CC 4·H EXTENS!ON 0.1021 PORT·BROOKlNGS 0.1316 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316 
COUNTY GE/IERAL 0.59W CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0360 
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.5828 3.5828 UB-CHETCO 0.4041 FIRE-UPPER CHETCO 0.7126 

"SCHOOLCC1 BOND 0.5108 0.5108 CC 4-H EXTEUSlOll 0.1021 LIB-CHETCO 0.4041 
CUR SOllfNATR CO COUNTY GENERAL 0.59W CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 

TOTAL CODE RATE 9.1556 9.0936 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.2742 1.2742 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 
BROOKINGS-HARBOR MEA 'SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.8333 0.8"3 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.9868 1.9868 
17·1 SCHOOL 17·C 3.0049 CUR SOILNIATR CO 'SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.8333 0.6333 

ESD 0.409'9 TOTAL CODE RA.TE 6.5018 6.5018 CUR SO!LNIATR CO 
swocc 0.6489 TOTAL CODE RA.TE 7.2144 7.2144 

EDUCATION TOTAL 4.0637 4.0637 SCHOOL 17-C 3.2494 
ClTY·BROOKINGS 3.4799 ESD 0.4432 SCHOOL 17-C 3.2494 
PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1217 17-7 swocc 0.7017 27-6 ESD 0.4432 
CEM.-SO\JTH CURRY 0.0341 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.394-3 swocc 0.7017 
LiB-CHETCO 0.3737 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 
CC 4·H EXTE/lS!ON 0.0945 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY O.OJQS PORT-BROOKJNGS 0.1316 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5545 FIRE-BROOKINGS RFD 0.3345 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368 
URBAN RENEWAL PLAN 0.7919 LIB-CHETCO 0.4041 FIRE-CAPE FERRELO 0.4811 
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 5.4503 5.4503 CC 4-H EXTENS!Oll 0.1021 UB-CHETCO 0.4041 

'CITY-BROOKINGS 0.2437 0.2437 COUlfTY GENERAL 0.5996 CC 4-H EXTENSfON 0.1021 
"SCHOOL 17-C BOlm 0.7700 0.7700 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.6087 1.6087 COU!fTY GENERAL 0.5900 
CUR SOIV.'IATR CO 'SCHOOL 17-C BOllO 0.8"3 0.8333 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1,7553 1.7553 

TOTAL CODE RATE 10.5283 10.5283 CUR SO!l/WATR CO 'SCHOOL 17-CBOND 08333 0.8333 
TOTAL CODE RATE 6.8363 6.8363 CUR SO!UWATR CO 

17! SCHOOl 17-C 3.0049 TOTAL CODE RATE 6.9829 6.9829 
UR ESD 0.4\iSS SCHOOL 17-C 3.2494 

S'NOCC 0.6489 ESD 0.4432 SCHOOL 17-C 3.2494 
EDUCATION TOTAL 4.0637 4.0637 17-8 S'h'OCC 0.7017 27-7 ESD 0.4432 

CITY·BROOKlNGS 3.4799 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 swocc 0.7017 
PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1217 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 
CEM . ..SOUTH CURRY 0.0341 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY O.OWl PORT-EROOKJNGS 0.1316 
UB-CHETCO 0.3737 FIRE-HARBOR 0.2332 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.0945 UB-CHETCO 0.4041 LIB-CHETCO 0.4041 
COUUTYGEtlERAL 0.5545 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 ROAD-MOU/IT NII DR 1.4700 
URBAN RENEWAL PLAN 0.7919 COUllTYGENERAl 0.59W CC 4-H EXTEllSION 0.1021 
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 5.4503 5.4503 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.5074 1.5074 COU!fTY GENERAL 0.59-00 

"CITY-BROOKINGS 0.2437 0.2437 'SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.8333 0.83S3 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.7442 2.7442 
"SCHOOL 17-C BONO 0.7700 0.7700 SAN-CA!.!. PARK 'SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.8333 0.&333 
CUR SOJUWATR CO CUR SO!Lf'.VATR CO CURSOll.M'ATRCO 

TOTAL CODE RATE 10.5283 10.5283 TOTAL CODE RATE 6.7350 8.7350 TOTAL CODE RA.TE 7.9718 7.9718 

17-2 SCHOOL 17-C 3.2494 SCHOOl 17-C 3.2494 SCHOOL 17-C 3.2494 
ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432 27-8 ESD 0.4432 
swocc 0.7017 Sl/,'OCC 0.7017 SV.'OCC 0.7017 

EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 17-9 EDUCATIO~~TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 
PORT-BROOKlh'GS 0.1316 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316 
CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368 CEM.-SOUTli CURRY 0.0368 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368 
LIB-CHETCO 0.4041 FlRE-HARBOR 0.2332 FIRE-EROOKlNGSRFD 0.3345 
CC 4-H EXTENS:ON 0.1021 LiB-CHETCO 0.4041 LIB-CHETCO 0.4041 
COUNTY GENERAL 0.59% CC 4·H EXTENSION 0.1021 ROAD-MOUNTNN DR 1.4700 
GOVERNMHIT TOTAL 1.2742 1.2742 COUNTYGEtlERAL 0.5990 CC 4·H EXTEllSION 0.1021 

"SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.8333 0.8333 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.5-074 1.5074 COUNTYGENERAl 0.59W 
SAN-HARBOR 'SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.8333 0.8333 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.0787 3.0787 
CUR SOILNIATR CO SAN-HARBOR 'SCHOOL 17-CEOND 0.8333 0.8333 

TOTAL CODE RA.TE 6.5018 6.5-018 CUR SOIU'WATR CO CURSOJUWATRCO 
TOTAL CODE RA.TE 8.7350 6.7350 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.3063 8.3063 

17.3 SCHOOL 17-C 3.2494 
ESD 0.4432 SCHOOl 17-C 3.2494 
swocc 0.7017 37-1 ESD 0.4432 

EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 SVl'OCC 0.7017 
PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943 
CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0,03'8 PORT·BROOKl~IGS 0.1316 
LIB-CHET CO 0.4041 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY O.OJQS 
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 LlB-CHETCO 0.4041 
COUlfTY GENERAL 0.5996 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.2742 1.2742 COUNTY GENERAL 0.59W 

"SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.8333 0.8333 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.2742 1.2742 
CUR SOJLM'ATR CO "SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.8333 0.8333 

TOTAL CODE RATE 6.5018 6,5018 SAN-HARBOR 
CUR SOll.JWATR CO 

TOTAL CODE RA.TE 8.5018 6.5018 
'DENOTES BOND ISSUES WHICH ARE NOT SUBJECT TO M5 llMITS 

"t.!5 RA.TE IS THE TAX RATE \'RTHIN THE MS LIMITATION. 
r.15 TAX RATES ARE AN Esnr.IATE ONLY AND MAY VARY BY PROPERTY. 
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